Updated 12/19/07

Task Subtask Who Start End Completed

KEY':

Red: Highest Priority; Blue: Completed; Black: Upcoming

Aura4 Combo DAS runs with new spinup 1/31/08
Implement new MEGAN emissions code Jules 9/4/07 1/11/08
Validate new merged trunk version Megan/Jules/Ga 12/3/07 12/21/07
Perform an additional year spinup with merged code Megan 12/26/07 12/31/07
Determine proper lightning parameterization to use Gary 12/19/07 1/3/08
Add code to output cloud fractions in overpass files Jules 11/28/07 11/30/07
Add column diagnostics to proper files Megan 11/26/07 12/22/07
Perform reruns, 2004-2006 w/ new restart file& MEGAN Megan 1/3/08 1/31/08
Processing GEOS Met Fields 1/10/08
Generate scripts to process GEOSS fields Megan 9/21/07 11/28/07
Produce data to be inspected/validated Megan 12/8/07 12/13/07
Make adjustments as needed to scripts to get correct de Megan 12/19/07 1/4/08
Process several months of data Megan 1/4/08 1/10/08
GEOS-1/GISS runs (for Hongyu) 1/11/08
Generate 4x5x46 restart file Gary/Megan/Bh: 12/11/07 12/20/07
Determine proper Ox, qqj, and qgk output Gary/Susan 12/20/07 12/28/07
Change output diagnostics as appropriate Jules 12/21/07 1/4/08
Perform runs Gary 1/4/08 1/11/08

Combo Integration with GEOS-5

Remove mcor inside emission component Jules

Summarize science changes to be added to GMI Jules 12/20/07 1/3/08
Meet with scientists to discuss changes Jules 1/3/08 1/3/08
Incorporate Eric's code changes into GMI Jules 12/11/07 1/14/08

Assist GMAO as needed Jules



Update GMI to use GEOS5 metfields

Update GMI convective transport for GEOS5
Generate a test run with G5 metfields
Test trace gas and aerosol output

Gas-phase/aerosol coupling
Implement gas-phase/aerosol coupling

Update JPLO6 Cross-sections

Update cross-sections for JPLO6

Add advecCore to the GMI code

Add advecCore into code
Test new code and validate

Processing ECMWF Met Fields
Process 2006 ECMWEF fields from Michael Prather

GMI Website

Steve
Megan

Steve/Huisheng.

Steve

Huisheng/Tom

Jules
Jules

Jules/Tom

Create GMI production run spreadsheet on GMI website Lara

Redesign GMI website

Lara

Other Code Updates/Model Runs/Issues

Update production run spreadsheet

Generate draft GMI User's Guide

Generate self-contained/regression tests for code
Assist Debra Weisenstein as needed

Fix advec_opt bug

Calculate total column ozone for das and fvgcm runs
Begin migrating from email groups to ModelingGuru
Fix date/met field bug

Fix leap year bug

Megan

Megan/Gary/Jul

Megan

Jules

Jules
Gary/Megan
GMI Team
Jules/Megan
Jules/Megan

12/20/07
1/15/08
1/22/08

12/19/07

11/21/07

12/7/07
1/30/08

TBD

12/21/07
1/2/08

as needed
6/26/07
9/12/07

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

2/16/08

1/15/08
1/22/08
2/16/08

3714708

3/14/08

1711708

1/11/08

3728708

1/30/08
3/28/08

TBD

1/15/08
2/28/08

varies

1/15/08
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



Fix "no emission” bug Jules

Introduce aerosol/gas phase coupling Jules/Megan
Implement/test fastjx6.1 Jules

Implement stratospheric water transport TBD

Add Linoz to the model Jules/Steve

Test Combo/strat code with GCR files Jules/Steve

Baseline w/ new trop 124 sp, JPLO6-2, H2 fix, fastjx53c Gary

Diagnose strange "filename" problem (compiler?) Jules et al.

Huisheng's problem with running multiple jobs Jules/Hamid/Huisheng
Condense emissions variables into two variables Jules

Continue code componentization
Complete Metfields CompolJules
Remove default settings frcJules

Change netCDF data format Jules

Help develop NCCS data-sharing for GMI data Gary
Hindcast runs Megan
Introduce mesospheric chemistry Jules/Megan

Prepare ESMF Wrappers for GMI code Jules

TBD

TBD
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
TBD

TBD



